
THESIS PREP

writingcenter@nps.edu

W E E K L Y  W O R K S H O P  S E R I E S

Tuesdays, 15:00-16:00, on Zoom

Thesis Structure
From Proposal to Intro
Citing Right
The Lit Review
Drafting the Methodology
Discussion and Results
Conclusions, Titles, Abstracts
Revising Your Thesis
Preparing for the TPO

9 APR: 
16 APR: 
23 APR: 
30 APR: 
7 MAY: 

14 MAY: 
21 MAY: 
28 MAY: 

4 JUN: 

Get from proposal
to final draft! 
This once-a-week
workshop series
offers lessons and
exercises on thesis-
writing essentials,
with a new topic
each week. Sign up
for one or all.

SIGN UP FOR **EACH SESSION** IN WCONLINE
Advance through the workshop calendar to find each week’s topic.

Sign up for one, all, or any range between.

https://nps.mywconline.com/schedule/calendar?scheduleid=sc65f9f0e88b86d
https://nps.mywconline.com/schedule/calendar?scheduleid=sc65f9f0e88b86d

